P14000091815

(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



500265736475

12/05/14--01005--010 **78.75

14 DEC -5 AM ID: 36

14 DEC -5 AM 9: 10

12/8/14 ch

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	BEYOND MEDIA GROUP, INC				
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST ÎNCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
		ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED		
FROM: Allen corporation Supply Co., Inc. Attn: Espie I					
	Namo	e (Printed or typed)			
	10440 Pioneer Blvd., Suite 8				
	4	Address			
	Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670				
	City,	State & Zip			
	562/906-1635				
	Daytime T	elephone number			
espie@allencorpsupply.com					
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAT The name of the corpora			
425 1st Stre		425 1st Stre	
San Francis	sco, CA 94105	San Francis	sco, CA 94105
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which	POSE the corporation is organized is: Onlin	e Marketing	
ARTICLE IV SH. The number of shares of	ARES 10,000		TALL MINS
ARTICLE V INI	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Thy Lam, President 425 1st Street #4606 San Francisco, CA 9410	Name and Title: Address:	SECOND SECOND
Name and Title Address		Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Title Address			

N	ame and Title:	Name and Title:
A	Address	Address:
A PARTICULA	EN TYT - PERSONNERS PRINTING A CITE NOW	
ARTICL.	E VI REGISTERED AGENT and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:
Name:	NRAI Services, Inc.	
Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road	
	Plantation, FL 33324	
ARTICL	E VII INCORPORATOR	SECTION SILVER
The name	and address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	John K. Wong	5m -
Addre		
	Pleasanton, CA 94566	
	en named as registered agent to accept service of process cate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	for the above stated corporation at the place designated in istered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	Rimbondh	12/04/2014
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	his document and affirm that the facts stated herein are to the Department of State constitutes in third degree felong	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	4 1000	12/04/2014
	Required Signature Incorporator	Date